
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of January 2026 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

Multiple District 103

2021-2022  19  1,799  464  80  336  2,679 3,147 -468-423

2022-2023  21  1,760  491  139  370  2,760 3,147 -387-1839

2023-2024  21  1,860  503  125  287  2,775 3,234 -459-526

2024-2025  16  1,793  341  138  310  2,582 2,757 -175-1026

2025-2026  10  867  220  84  143  1,314 1,460 -146-313
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 17 Average -8  1,616  404  113  289  2,422 -32725 2,749

-0.5K

0.0K

0.5K

1.0K

1.5K

2.0K

2.5K

3.0K

3.5K

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

MBR0065 Page 1 of 2 2/6/2026  2:19:47PM



New Members 66.0%

Charter Members 16.7%
Reinstate Members 6.4%

Transfer members 10.9%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  January 2026 Cumulative

31.21%

Female

68.79%

Male

Female 31.20%
Male 68.76%

PreferNotToAnswer -0.04%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
January 2026 Cumulative
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